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Summary Information Overview

Form Name: Form 46A - Chemical Product Use
Document Number: 403927963
Date Submitted: 9/20/2024
Date Approved: 9/20/2024

Operator Information

Operator Number: 10456

Operator Name: CAERUS PICEANCE LLC

Operator Address: 1001 17TH STREET #1600 ATTN: DOUG DENNISON
Operator City: DENVER

Operator State: CO

Operator Zip: 80202

First Name: Jamie

Last Name: Martinez

Contact Phone: (720) 547-8751

Contact Email: jmartinez@qb-energy.com

Chemical Product Use

Location ID: 335937
Location Name: NPM
County Name: GARFIELD
County Code: 045

Well Product List

Well Name/Number: BJU M33 FED - 12D-33-496
APINumber 05-045-18717
Well Status PR
Date Downhole Operations Commenced 11/29/2023
# Trade Name Manufacturer Quantity Used
1 DynaRate 6410 Calfrac 5656 gal
2 SW3294 Highline Energy Services 2947 Ib
3 B-2512WA AquaServ 1987 Ib
4  CalGuard 9100 Calfrac 14 gal
5 CalTreat 7310 Calfrac 7000 gal

Well Name/Number: BJU M33 FED - 13A-32-496



APINumber

Well Status

Date Downhole Operations Commenced

# Trade Name

Manufacturer

05-045-18718

PR
01/03/2024

Quantity Used

[, I NSV N R

Well Name/Number:

DynaRate 6410
SW3294
B-2512WA
CalGuard 9100
CalTreat 7310

APINumber
Well Status

Date Downhole Operations Commenced

# Trade Name

Calfrac

Highline Energy Services
AquaServ

Calfrac

Calfrac

Manufacturer

5656 gal
2963 Ib
1953 Ib
14 gal

7000 gal

BJU M33 FED - 13D-33-496
05-045-18719

PR

11/29/2023

Quantity Used

[, NV N

Well Name/Number:

DynaRate 6410
SW3294
B-2512WA
CalGuard 9100
CalTreat 7310

APINumber
Well Status

Date Downhole Operations Commenced

# Trade Name

Calfrac

Highline Energy Services
AquaServ

Calfrac

Calfrac

Manufacturer

5656 gal
2957 Ib
1958 Ib
14 gal

7000 gal

BJU M33 FED - 14A-33-496
05-045-18720

PR

01/03/2024

Quantity Used

[ B UV N RN

Well Name/Number:

DynaRate 6410
SW3294
B-2512WA
CalGuard 9100
CalTreat 7310

APINumber
Well Status

Date Downhole Operations Commenced

# Trade Name

Calfrac

Highline Energy Services
AquaServ

Calfrac

Calfrac

Manufacturer

5656 gal
2963 Ib
1958 Ib
14 gal

7000 gal

BJU M33 FED - 14B-32-496
05-045-18721

PR

01/11/2024

Quantity Used

[ BN NSV N

Well Name/Number:

A

DynaRate 6410
SW3294
B-2512WA
CalGuard 9100
CalTreat 7310

PINumber

Well Status

Date Downhole Operations Commenced

# Trade Name

Calfrac

Highline Energy Services
AquaServ

Calfrac

Calfrac

Manufacturer

5656 gal
2963 Ib
1953 Ib
14 gal

7000 gal

BJU M33 FED - 14D-33-496
05-045-18722

PR

01/19/2024

Quantity Used
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Well Name/Number:

A

DynaRate 6410
SW3294
B-2512WA
CalGuard 9100
CalTreat 7310

PINumber

Well Status

Date Downhole Operations Commenced

# Trade Name

Calfrac

Highline Energy Services
AquaServ

Calfrac

Calfrac

Manufacturer

5656 gal
2963 Ib
1953 b
14 gal

7000 gal

BJU M33 FED - 15C-32-496
05-045-18723

PR

01/28/2024

Quantity Used

[ BN UV N RN

DynaRate 6410
SW3294
B-2512WA
CalGuard 9100
CalTreat 7310

Calfrac

Highline Energy Services
AquaServ

Calfrac

Calfrac

5656 gal
2963 Ib
1953 Ib
14 gal

7000 gal



Well Name/Number:

APINumber

Well Status

Date Downhole Operations Commenced

# Trade Name

Manufacturer

BJU M33 FED -22D-32-496
05-045-24322

PR
01/03/2024

Quantity Used

[S I NIV N R

Well Name/Number:

DynaRate 6410
SW3294
B-2512WA
CalGuard 9100
CalTreat 7310

APINumber
Well Status

Date Downhole Operations Commenced

# Trade Name

Calfrac

Highline Energy Services
AquaServ

Calfrac

Calfrac

Manufacturer

5656 gal
2963 Ib
1948 Ib
14 gal

7000 gal

BJU M33 FED - 25A-33-496
05-045-24323

PR

01/19/2024

Quantity Used

[S, I AUV N

Well Name/Number:

DynaRate 6410
SW3294
B-2512WA
CalGuard 9100
CalTreat 7310

APINumber
Well Status

Date Downhole Operations Commenced

# Trade Name

Calfrac

Highline Energy Services
AquaServ

Calfrac

Calfrac

Manufacturer

5656 gal
2963 Ib
1953 Ib
14 gal

7000 gal

BJU M33 FED - 24B-32-496
05-045-24324

PR

01/11/2024

Quantity Used

1 DynaRate 6410 Calfrac 5656 gal
2 SW3294 Highline Energy Services 2963 Ib
3 B-2512WA AquaServ 1953 Ib
4 CalGuard 9100 Calfrac 14 gal
5 CalTreat 7310 Calfrac 7000 gal
Well Name/Number: BJU M33 FED - 25D-32-496
APINumber 05-045-24325
Well Status PR
Date Downhole Operations Commenced 01/28/2024

# Trade Name Manufacturer Quantity Used
1 DynaRate 6410 Calfrac 5656 gal
2 SW3294 Highline Energy Services 2963 Ib
3 B-2512WA AquaServ 1953 Ib
4 CalGuard 9100 Calfrac 14 gal
5 CalTreat 7310 Calfrac 7000 gal

Well Name/Number:

APINumber
Well Status

Date Downhole Operations Commenced

# Trade Name

Manufacturer

BJU M33 FED - 24A-32-496
05-045-24326

PR

01/11/2024

Quantity Used

[S, NN UV N

Well Name/Number:

DynaRate 6410
SW3294
B-2512WA
CalGuard 9100
CalTreat 7310

APINumber
Well Status

Date Downhole Operations Commenced

# Trade Name

Calfrac

Highline Energy Services
AquaServ

Calfrac

Calfrac

Manufacturer

5656 gal
2963 Ib
1953 Ib
14 gal

7000 gal

BJU M33 FED - 25B-33-496
05-045-24327

PR

01/28/2024

Quantity Used

[ BN UV N RN

DynaRate 6410
SW3294
B-2512WA
CalGuard 9100
CalTreat 7310

Calfrac

Highline Energy Services
AquaServ

Calfrac

Calfrac

5656 gal
2963 Ib
1953 Ib
14 gal

7000 gal



Well Name/Number:

APINumber

Well Status

Date Downhole Operations Commenced

# Trade Name

Manufacturer

BJU M33 FED - 24C-32-496
05-045-24328

PR

01/19/2024

Quantity Used

DynaRate 6410
SW3294
B-2512WA
CalGuard 9100
CalTreat 7310

[ I NSV N R

Well Name/Number:

APINumber

Well Status

Date Downhole Operations Commenced

# Trade Name

Calfrac

Highline Energy Services
AquaServ

Calfrac

Calfrac

Manufacturer

5656 gal
2963 Ib
1953 Ib
14 gal

7000 gal

BJU M33 FED - 25A-32-496
05-045-24329

PR

01/28/2024

Quantity Used

DynaRate 6410
SW3294
B-2512WA
CalGuard 9100
CalTreat 7310

[SL I NEVER SR

Calfrac

Highline Energy Services
AquaServ

Calfrac

Calfrac

5656 gal
2963 Ib
1953 Ib
14 gal

7000 gal

By submitting this form, | hereby declare that the Chemical Product and its constituents contain no Perfluoroalkyl or
Polyfluoroalkyl Substances as described in the Colo. Rev. Stat. § 25-5-1302 ("(7) "Perfluoroalkyl and polyfluoroalky!
substances" or "PFAS chemicals" means a class of fluorinated organic chemicals containing at least one fully

fluorinated carbon atom.)":

Signature and Certification

| hereby certify all statements made on this form are, to the best of my knowledge at the time of submittal,

true, correct, and complete.

Operator Comments:
Name: Jamie Martinez
Title: Operations Analyst

Email: jmartinez@caerusoilandgas.com

Phone: (720) 547-8751
Signature:

rutHiiosy

Associated Documents
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1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, CO 80203 P 303.894.2100 www.colorado.gov/cogcc
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